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County of Roanoke 
Finance Department - Purchasing Division 

Dawn Rago, Buyer 
Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F I Roanoke, Virginia I 24018 

Mail Address: PO Box 29800 I Roanoke, Virginia I 24018-0798 
(540) 283-8150 I drago@roanokecountyva.gov 

Vendor 

Platinum Heating 

Moores Electrical 

Kreider Mechanical 

Comfort Services 

Atlantic (ACI) 

HTF Mechanical 

Southern Air 

Mechanical Maintenance 

Trane 

IFB #2018-062 
Bid Tab - 3/21/2018 

Hourly Rate (HR) 

$70.00 

$85.00 

$70.00 

$75.00 

$72.00 

$60.00 

$83.00 

$70.00 

$97.00 

Overtime Rate (OT) 

$105.00 

$127.50 

$105.00 

$115.00 

$108.00 

$90.00 

$124.00 

$105.00 

$149.00 

Material/Parts % off 
Retail 

50.00% 

40.00% 

40.00% 

35.00% 

Plus 20% Profit 

Plus 25% and Tax 

10.00% 

40.00% 

20.00% 


