

County of Roanoke

Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Dawn Rago, Buyer

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8150 | drago@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2018-062

Bid Tab - 3/21/2018

Line	Vendor	Hourly Rate (HR)	Overtime Rate (OT)	Material/Parts % off Retail
1	Platinum Heating	\$70.00	\$105.00	50.00%
2	Moores Electrical	\$85.00	\$127.50	40.00%
3	Kreider Mechanical	\$70.00	\$105.00	40.00%
4	Comfort Services	\$75.00	\$115.00	35.00%
5	Atlantic (ACI)	\$72.00	\$108.00	Plus 20% Profit
6	HTF Mechanical	\$60.00	\$90.00	Plus 25% and Tax
7	Southern Air	\$83.00	\$124.00	10.00%
8	Mechanical Maintenance	\$70.00	\$105.00	40.00%
9	Trane	\$97.00	\$149.00	20.00%
10				
11				
12				